Tempus Open - Noel Ahlbin

Noel Ahlbin

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:27.67 AQUA-poang: 431 Datum: 2019-05-12 Tavling: VAT
Copenagen Open 2019 2

Tid

00:27.67

00:27.92

00:29.43

00:29.52

00:30.31

00:31.43

00:31.85

00:32.13

00:35.18

00:38.39

00:39.37

AQUA
431
420
358
355
328
294
282
275
209
161

149

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-05-12

2019-08-24

2018-08-25

2018-04-29

2018-02-03

2017-07-02

2017-04-30

2017-02-04

2015-06-27

2014-06-27

2014-06-08

Tavling

VAT Copenagen Open 2019 2
Swim for Life 2019
Swim for Life
Ullbergstrofén 2018
Arena Sprint Meet
Bockstensdoppet 2017
Ullbergstrofén 2017
arena Sprint Meet 2017
LH-Games 2015
Bockstensdoppet

Pingstaplumset


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=302669
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=302669&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=302669&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=302669&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=302669&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_date

